Match
Final

10

11

12

Alias
Light Horse Pete
Whiskey Mac
Two Fingers Kurt
Doc Kemm
Carolina Gray Dawg
Have-A-Bourbon
Mat Bastarson
Short Roumd
Capt. Cowan
Keystone Kid
Pick Ax Pete

Frontier Flossy

Category

cow

49'r

WRA

SL

SL

49’r

CB

L49

ES

SL

GP

GD

Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, November 28, 2020

Final

1

1

Stage 1

18.32
20.78
30.74
25.48
29.25
35.65
30.35
46.15
43.27
42.06
48.47

51.94

Stage 2

21.83
21.15
26.48
26.02
30.32
34.25
34.68
39.01
37.02
60.37
52.46

54.16

Stage 3

23.92

24.75

32.61

32.96

39.58

3151

52.53

43.42

51.89

68.40

63.24

70.92

Stage 4

19.14
24.05
30.42
34.30
32.88
35.10
34.03
37.67
47.85
48.74
54.44

91.54

Stage 5

28.95
24.44
31.39
55.01
39.49
29.78
48.97
45.78
50.08
50.14
60.53

91.16

Stage 6
13.24
19.16
40.80
21.77
24.80
38.70
33.95
39.40
35.77
37.30
57.90

63.12

Final
Time
125.40

134.33
192.44
195.54
196.32
204.99
234.51
251.43
265.88
307.01
337.04

422.84



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match
Saturday, November 28, 2020

Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Grand Patron

1 Pick Ax Pete 11 48.47 52.46 63.24 54.44 60.53 57.90 337.04
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Mat Bastarson 7 30.35 34.68 52.53 34.03 48.97 33.95 23451
Category: Grande Dames

1 Frontier Flossy 12 51.94 54.16 70.92 91.54 91.16 63.12 422.84
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Capt. Cowan 9 43.27 37.02 51.89 47.85 50.08 35.77 265.88
Category: Silver Senior

1 Doc Kemm 4 25.48 26.02 32.96 34.30 55.01 21.77 195.54

2 Carolina Gray Dawg 5 29.25 30.32 39.58 32.88 39.49 24.80 196.32

3 Keystone Kid 10 42.06 60.37 68.40 48.74 50.14 37.30 307.01
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Short Roumd 8 46.15 39.01 43.42 37.67 45.78 39.40 251.43
Category: 49'r

1 Whiskey Mac 2 20.78 21.15 24.75 24.05 24.44 19.16 134.33

2 Have-A-Bourbon 6 35.65 34.25 31.51 35.10 29.78 38.70 204.99
Category: Wrangler

1 Two Fingers Kurt 3 30.74 26.48 32.61 30.42 31.39 40.80 192.44

Category: Cowboy
1 Light Horse Pete 1 18.32 21.83  23.92 19.14 28.95 13.24 125.40



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place Stage Number: 1

3 Doc Kemm 25.48

2 Whiskey Mac 20.78

1 Light Horse Pete 18.32
Stage Place Stage Number: 2

3 Doc Kemm 26.02

2 Light Horse Pete 21.83

1 Whiskey Mac 21.15
Stage Place Stage Number: 3

3 Have-A-Bourbon 3151

2 Whiskey Mac 24.75

1 Light Horse Pete 23.92
Stage Place Stage Number: 4

3 Two Fingers Kurt 30.42

2 Whiskey Mac 24.05

1 Light Horse Pete 19.14
Stage Place Stage Number: 5

3 Have-A-Bourbon 29.78

2 Light Horse Pete 28.95

1 Whiskey Mac 24.44
Stage Place Stage Number: 6

3 Doc Kemm 21.77

2 Whiskey Mac 19.16

1 Light Horse Pete 13.24



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Capt. Cowan
Carolina Gray Dawg
Short Roumd
Whiskey Mac

Elder Statesman
Silver Senior
Ladies 49'r

49'r



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1Light Horse Pete cow | 12540 8] 18320 0of[ofo|1 | 1832 1683 oo ol 2] 218 239200000 2392 1914/ 0 [0 0 o1 1014 28950000 2] 2895 1324 0] 00 1] 1324
2|Whiskey Mac g 13433 10 2078/ 0 ‘0 olo|2 | 2078 2115 olol[of 2] 2115 247500002 ‘ 24.75 24.05H 0 H 0 H 0o 02| 2405 24.44” ofolofof 1] 2244 1916/ 0] o]0 2 ‘ 19.16
3[Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 19244 31| 3074/0| 0]0|0|6 | 3074 2648 oo o] 4| 2648 27611 o] 0| 0|4 3261 304 0 0 0 o0 3| 3042 313900004 3139 308|200 10 4080
4/Doc Kemm SL 19554 30| 2548 0 ’o o/o][3 | 2548 2602 o0 |0 3] 2602 329 00005 ’ 32.96 34‘30H 0 H 0 H o0 6| 3430 40.01” 110 olf10] ss01] 2177[ 0] o]0 3J 21.77
5|Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 19632 28] 2925 0| 0|0|0|4 | 2925 3032 0o oo 5| 3032 39580 00 o0 6| 3958 328 0 0 0 0 4 328 3949 0| 0| 0| 0|5 | 3949 248 0 0|0 4 2480
6|Have-A-Bourbon g 20499 34| 30651 ’o o|lo| 7 3565 3425 0o/o|ol| 6| 3425 31510000 3‘ 3151 30.1 35.10 29.78” oo ol o3| 2078 2370] 3] 0|0 s‘ 38.70
7|Mat Bastarson cB 23451 38 3035/0| 0|0 0|5 | 3035 29.68 0 o0 |o0| 7| 3468 4753/ 1 0| 0| 0 9 5253 3403 0 0 O 0| 5| 3403 4397/ 1 0| 0| 0|7 | 4897 3395 0| 0|0 5| 3305
8/Short Roumd 149 25143 49 46150 ‘o olol10| 4615 39.01 o oo 9| 3901 434200007 ‘ 43.42 37.67H 0 H 0 H o o8| 3767 45.78” ofolol o6l 4578 3940/ 0 0f0 9 ‘ 39.40
9|capt. Cowan ES 26588 48 4327]0| 0|0 0|9 || 4327 37.02 0o/o0 o] 8] 3702 51890 o 0| 0|8 =518 4785 0 o0 o0 0| 9| 4785 5008/ 0 0| 0| 08| 5008 3577/ 0] 0] o0 6 3577
10|Keystone Kid SL 30701l 57| 4206 0 ‘o olo|s 4206 6037 olloo|12] 037 e840/ 0l 00 o 11‘ 68.40 48.74H 0 H 0 H o010 4874 45.14” 1/ o0l[of o] 9] 5014 37300 0l 0 7 ’ 37.30
11[Pick Ax Pete GP 337.04 64 4347/1| 0|0 0|11| 4847 47.46 00 |o0]|10| 5246 58241 0| 0| 0 10 6324 5444 0 0 O o0 | 11| 5444 6053/ 0 0| 0| 0 11| 6053 5790 0| 0] 0 11 57.90
12|Frontier Flossy GD 42284 71 46941 ’o o/of12] 5194 4916 00 ol 11] sa16 6592100 0 12‘ 70.92 91.54H 0 H 0 H 00 12] o154 86.16” 100 ol12] 9116 58121 0|0 121 63.12




